’E’ﬁ Google Analytics

Ready Web Performance Metrics

Total Visits

846,082

% of Total: 100.00% (846,082)
Avg. Visit Duration
00:01:30

Avg for View: 00:01:30 (0.00%)
Pageviews
1,557,536

% of Total: 100.00% (1,557,536)
Unique Visitors
668,678

% of Total: 100.00% (668,678)
Avg. Pages / Visit
1.84

Avg for View: 1.84 (0.00%)
Avg. Time on Page
00:01:47

Avg for View: 00:01:47 (0.00%)
Bounce Rate

65.07%

Avg for View: 65.07% (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor
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Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium
(direct) / (none)

google / organic

madads / FMAbigheroSP
madads / FMAbighero
golfingfan.com / referral
buzzhand.com / referral
fema.gov / referral
google.org / referral
yahoo / organic

bing / organic

Sessions
318,921
161,002

48,060
47,708
14,202
13,080
12,647
11,744
10,767

10,334
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Bounce Rate

81.25%

60.75%

31.99%

31.15%

32.27%

92.74%

34.86%

71.42%

59.58%

59.44%

Jul 1, 2015 - Jul 31, 2015

Total Pageviews

Page Title Pageviews
Home 292,574
Emergency Alerts 248,917
Build A Kit 86,553
Basic Disaster

Supplies Kit 77,778
iSe un héroe!

Prpara. Planea.

Mantente 58,139
Informado

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

Facebook
Twitter
reddit
Blogger
Weebly
Pinterest
Crunchyroll
wikiHow
Google+

Tagged

Bounce
Rate

54.45%

86.41%

35.17%

72.61%

32.70%

Sessions

12,233

1,916

406

195

121

109

96

86

84

80





